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Excellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Weidmuller
1632320000

For any questions, you can email us directly:

sales@integrated-circuit.com
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Product catalogue | Terminals | Screwing technology | W-series modular terminals | Accessories | Test adapter | WTA 2

Order No.

Part designation
Version

EAN

Qty.

Note, technical data

Voltage (CSA)
CSA current

Clamping range, max.
Rated cross-section
Clamping screw

Type of connection
No. of connections
Stripping length
Solid, min.

Solid, max.
Flexible, min.
Flexible, max.

Flexible with ferrule, min. (DIN 46228/1)
Flexible with ferrule, max. (DIN 46228/1)

Width
Height of lowest version
Length
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1632320000

WTA 2 WDU2.5-10

Modular terminal, accessories, Test adapter
4008190257347

25 pc(s).

Rated current 6 A

300V
6 A

1.5 mm?
1.5 mm?
M2.5

Screw connection
1

6 mm

0.5 mm?

1.5 mm?

1 mm?

1.5 mm?

0.5 mm?

1.5 mm?

5 mm
107.6 mm
66.1 mm
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Rated cross-section
Rated voltage
Rated current

Tightening torque range

Function
With snap-in pegs

Height with TS 35
With snap-in pegs

Rated voltage

Voltage (UL)
Current (UL)

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

1632340000
1632330000

WTA 2/10 WDU2.5/10
WTA 2/ZA WDU2.5-10

1.5 mm?
250V
6A

0.4 Nm

Test adapter
No

107.6 mm
No

250V

300V
6 A

NK
EC002255
27-14-11-99
27-14-11-45
27-14-11-45

Modular terminal, accessories, Test adapter
Modular terminal, accessories, Test adapter
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